
         SPORT:  Baseball 
          YEAR: 2023-2024
Date Proposed May 23, 2023
Date Approved
EBAL Preseason Meeting TBD
Earlist Date for Practice February 5, 2024
Total # of Contests 24 + 2 Scrimmages
Deadline for NCS Applications (10pm)
NCS Seeding Meeeting
NCS Chamiponships
CIF NorCal 

Game Time 4pm.     JV @ Opposite site

Wed 3/13/24 Fri 3/29/24 Wed 4/24/24

Livermore @ Dougherty Valley Livermore @ Amador Valley Livermore @ Foothill

Granada @ San Ramon Valley Dublin @ Foothill Granada @ Dublin

De La Salle @ Amador Valley Dougherty Valley @ De La Salle Dougherty Valley @ California

Dublin @ California San Ramon Valley @ Cal Monte Vista @ De La Salle 

Monte Vista @ Foothill Bye: G, MV San Ramon Valley @ Amador Valley

Fri 3/15/24 Wed 4/10/24 Fri 4/26/24

San Ramon Valley @ Livermore Dublin @ Livermore Foothill @ Livermore

De La Salle @ Granada Amador Valley @ Granada Dublin @ Granada

Dougherty Valley @ Amador Valley California @ Monte Vista California @ Dougherty Valley

Foothill @ California San Ramon Valley @ Dougherty Valley De La Salle @ Monte Vista

Monte Vista @ Dublin De La Salle @ Foothill Bye: SRV, AV

Wed 3/20/24 Fri 4/12/24 Wed 5/1/24

Monte Vista @ Livermore Livermore @ Dublin Livermore @ Granada

Dougherty Valley @ Granada Granada @ Amador Valley Amador Valley @ Foothill

Dublin @ De La Salle Monte Vista @ California California @ De La Salle 

California @ Amador Valley Dougherty Valley @ San Ramon Valley San Ramon Valley @ Monte Vista

San Ramon Valley @ Foothill Bye: DLS, F Dougherty Valley @ Dublin

Fri 3/22/24 Wed 4/17/24 Fri 5/3/24

Livermore @ De La Salle Foothill @ Granada Granada @ Livermore

Granada @ California Dublin @ Amador Valley Foothill @ Amador Valley

Amador Valley @ Monte Vista De La Salle @ San Ramon Valley De La Salle @ California

Foothill @ Dougherty Valley Monte Vista @ Dougherty Valley Monte Vista @ San Ramon Valley

Dublin @ San Ramon Valley California @ Livermore Bye: Dub, DV

Wed 3/27/24 Fri 4/19/24

Amador Valley @ Livermore Granada @ Foothill

Foothill @ Dublin Amador Valley @ Dublin

De La Salle @ Dougherty Valley San Ramon Valley @ De La Salle 

California @ San Ramon Valley Dougherty Valley @ Monte Vista

Granada @ Monte Vista Bye: L, Cal
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